

CHRISTOPHER B. BURKE ENGINEERING LTD
 9575 WEST HIGGINS ROAD, SUITE 600
 ROSEMONT, IL 60018

CITY OF NORTHLAKE
 ADDISON CREEK FITNESS PARK
 (CBBEL PROJECT NO. 940032.HR243)

BID TABULATION
 DATE: January 30, 2019

ITEM NO.	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		D&J LANDSCAPE INC.		E HOFFMAN, INC.		INNOVATION LANDSCAPE, INC.		HACIENDA LANDSCAPING, INC.		GREAT LAKES LANDSCAPE CO., INC.	
				UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
20201200	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL	CU YD	100	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00
28004000	PERIMETER EROSION BARRIER	FOOT	285	\$ 3.00	\$ 855.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,140.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 855.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 855.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 855.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 997.50
*42400200	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 5 INCH, SPECIAL	SQ FT	140	\$ 5.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,680.00
60600605	CONCRETE CURB, TYPE B	FOOT	170	\$ 25.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 5,440.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 4,590.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 5,950.00	\$ 45.50	\$ 7,735.00
*70101700	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION	L.SUM	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,895.00	\$ 1,895.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,500.50	\$ 2,500.50
*Z0013798	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	L.SUM	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,655.00	\$ 2,655.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
*NA	FITNESS EQUIPMENT AND FURNISHED INSTALLATION	L.SUM	1	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 55,817.15	\$ 55,817.15	\$ 58,440.00	\$ 58,440.00	\$ 66,490.03	\$ 66,490.03	\$ 63,000.00	\$ 63,000.00	\$ 66,201.00	\$ 66,201.00
*NA	PERFORATED UNDERDRAIN, 6"	FOOT	140	\$ 60.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 4,060.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 3,640.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,200.00
*NA	POURED IN PLACE SAFETY SURFACE	SQ FT	1,600	\$ 35.00	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 35,200.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 35,200.00	\$ 22.48	\$ 35,968.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 38,400.00	\$ 22.50	\$ 36,000.00
*NA	PERGOLA FOUNDATION, 2" DIAMETER	EACH	15	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 295.00	\$ 4,425.00	\$ 820.00	\$ 12,300.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 26,250.00
*INDICATES SPECIAL PROVISION				TOTAL = \$ 181,705.00		TOTAL = \$ 114,502.15		TOTAL = \$ 123,475.00		TOTAL = \$ 126,523.03		TOTAL = \$ 130,765.00		TOTAL = \$ 153,564.00	
				*HIGHLIGHTED CELLS DENOTE ERROR IN BID PRICE											

ITEM NO.	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	EARTHWERKS LAND IMPROVEMENT		MISFITS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		LANDMARK CONTRACTORS, INC.		MARTAM CONSTRUCTION, INC.		CONTINENTAL CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.			
				UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST		
20201200	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL	CU YD	100	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 7,000.00		
28004000	PERIMETER EROSION BARRIER	FOOT	285	\$ 2.00	\$ 570.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 7.55	\$ 2,151.75	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,140.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,140.00		
*42400200	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 5 INCH, SPECIAL	SQ FT	140	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,800.00		
60600605	CONCRETE CURB, TYPE B	FOOT	170	\$ 40.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 9,350.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 9,350.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 7,820.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,400.00		
*70101700	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION	L.SUM	1	\$ 10.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00		
*Z0013798	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	L.SUM	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00		
*NA	FITNESS EQUIPMENT AND FURNISHED INSTALLATION	L.SUM	1	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 94,500.00	\$ 94,500.00	\$ 89,100.00	\$ 89,100.00	\$ 77,000.00	\$ 77,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00		
*NA	PERFORATED UNDERDRAIN, 6"	FOOT	140	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 7,140.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 5,740.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,200.00		
*NA	POURED IN PLACE SAFETY SURFACE	SQ FT	1,600	\$ 30.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 30,400.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 44,800.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 44,800.00		
*NA	PERGOLA FOUNDATION, 2" DIAMETER	EACH	15	\$ 500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 28,500.00	\$ 2,860.00	\$ 42,900.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 30,000.00		
*INDICATES SPECIAL PROVISION				TOTAL = \$ 156,280.00		TOTAL = \$ 183,200.00		TOTAL = \$ 195,041.75		TOTAL = \$ 197,680.00		TOTAL = \$ 198,340.00			
				*HIGHLIGHTED CELLS DENOTE ERROR IN BID PRICE											